Army Sports Lottery
Super Draw Results

04 July 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 04 July 2020. Mrs E Loughran pressed
the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs M-J Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can purchased
by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

The ASL do not currently have access to JPA to confirm current unit addresses — if your unit or personal details have

changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL by email. |ottery@ascb.uk.com

1st Prize (£20,000)
PTE C DAVIES

2nd Prize (£10,000)

Lt AD MARJORIBANKS

3rd Prize (£8,000)
PTE J HAKIZIMANA

4th Prize (£6,000)
SGT GS GRIFFITHS

5th Prize (£4,000)
OCDT G HOUSTON

6th Prize (£2,000)
CPL KA OWEN

Consolation Prize (£1,000)
CPL GC BLACKALL

CPL DA JONES

Consolation Prize (£400)
WO2 A WHITE

CPL C HOLLOWAY
SSGT JA NEWBURY
SGT M PAGET
LCPL ML HAY

GNR KD WELSH

LT RH CORK

LT HH WOOTTON
LT SAE CLARKE
PTE BS MCDONALD
RFN A GEARY

PTE J JENKINS
OCDT R FRANCIS
PTE CJ STOTT

PTE H POWELL

ARRC SP BN

SCOTS DG

11(RSS) SIG REGT

26 ENGR REGT - 8 AES

RMAS

ARMD TRIALS & DEV UNIT

BATUS
30 SIG REGT

5 RIFLES

DSEME - 8 BN REME

1 RWELSH - SP COY

LIFC ARMY - HQ MI SECTION
2 R ANGLIAN

29 REGT RA - 23 BTY

ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE
2 RIFLES

4 RIFLES

ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE
2 RIFLES

ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE
RMAS

ATR (W)
DSEME - 8 BN REME

GLOUCESTER

ST ANDREWS

BLANDFORD FORUM

TIDWORTH

CAMBERLEY

WAREHAM

BFPO 14
NUNEATON

SALISBURY
CHIPPENHAM
TIDWORTH
ANDOVER
COTTESMORE
PLYMOUTH

HARROGATE
BFPO 801
ALDERSHOT
HARROGATE
BFPO 801
HARROGATE
CAMBERLEY
WINCHESTER
CHIPPENHAM

16030405

05133237

31242229

17303739

33312637

03101214

02132737
06162530

14202639
02113036
09132938
35322323
19161504
12172027

04242635
05121524
26403822
31242331
08123235
24253035
20100214
20061801
24353136
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Consolation Prize (£200)

WO2 JN HOBSON ROYAL LANCERS CATTERICK 30272824
LCpl MBE TURNER 16 SIG REGT BEACONSIDE 03152025
SGT G DUFFY 1SG-BCOY ALDERSHOT 32262626
CPL JA THOMAS HQ BATUK BFPO 680 25263138
LCPL GJ PORCH 24 REGT RLC - 69 SQN BFPO 47 01041425
CPL DP THOMAS KRH (ARMD REGT) TIDWORTH 09152236
COH S MCKEAN HCR — C SQN BULFORD 27352725
SGT HM FOXCROFT 1 GREN GDS ALDERSHOT 02020513
GNR FWATT 29 CDO REGT RA PLYMOUTH 26342524
OCDT RW CONVERY RMAS CAMBERLEY 39242729

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.
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