## Army Sports Lottery Super Draw Results 04 July 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 04 July 2020. Mrs E Loughran pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs M-J Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website <a href="https://www.armysportslottery.com">www.armysportslottery.com</a>

The ASL do not currently have access to JPA to confirm current unit addresses – if your unit or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL by email. <a href="looker:100%

-						
10t Brizo	(630,000)					
1St Prize	<b>(£20,000)</b> PTE C DAVIES	ARRC SP BN	GLOUCESTER	16030405		
2nd Prize	(£10,000)					
	Lt AD MARJORIBANKS	SCOTS DG	ST ANDREWS	05133237		
3rd Prize	(£8,000) PTE J HAKIZIMANA	11(RSS) SIG REGT	BLANDFORD FORUM	31242229		
	TESTIANZIWAWA	TI(NOO) GIG REGT	DEANDI OND I ONOM	3124223		
4th Prize	(£6,000) SGT GS GRIFFITHS		TIDWODTU	4700700		
		26 ENGR REGT - 8 AES	TIDWORTH	17303739		
5th Prize	(£4,000) OCDT G HOUSTON	RMAS	CAMBERLEY	33312637		
6th Prize						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CPL KA OWEN	ARMD TRIALS & DEV UNIT	WAREHAM	03101214		
Consolation Prize (£1,000)						
Concolation	CPL GC BLACKALL	BATUS	BFPO 14	02132737		
	CPL DA JONES	30 SIG REGT	NUNEATON	06162530		
Consolation Prize (£400)						
	WO2 A WHITE	5 RIFLES	SALISBURY	14202639		
	CPL C HOLLOWAY	DSEME - 8 BN REME	CHIPPENHAM	02113036		
	SSGT JA NEWBURY	1 R WELSH - SP COY	TIDWORTH	09132938		
	SGT M PAGET	LIFC ARMY - HQ MI SECTION	ANDOVER	35322323		
	LCPL ML HAY	2 R ANGLIAN	COTTESMORE	19161504		
	GNR KD WELSH	29 REGT RA – 23 BTY	PLYMOUTH	12172027		
	LT RH CORK	ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE	HARROGATE	04242635		
	LT HJ WOOTTON	2 RIFLES	BFPO 801	05121524		
	LT SAE CLARKE	4 RIFLES	ALDERSHOT	26403822		
	PTE BS MCDONALD	ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE	HARROGATE	31242331		
	RFN A GEARY	2 RIFLES	BFPO 801	08123235		
	PTE J JENKINS	ARMY FOUNDATION COLLEGE	HARROGATE	24253035		
	OCDT R FRANCIS	RMAS	CAMBERLEY	20100214		
	PTE CJ STOTT	ATR (W)	WINCHESTER	20061801		
	PTE H POWELL	DSEME - 8 BN REME	CHIPPENHAM	24353136		

## Army Sports Lottery Super Draw Results 04 July 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 04 July 2020. Mrs E Loughran pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs M-J Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website <a href="https://www.armysportslottery.com">www.armysportslottery.com</a>

The ASL do not currently have access to JPA to confirm current unit addresses – if your unit or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL by email. <a href="local-action-

## Consolation Prize (£200)

WO2 JN HOBSON	ROYAL LANCERS	CATTERICK	30272824
LCpl MBE TURNER	16 SIG REGT	BEACONSIDE	03152025
SGT G DUFFY	1 SG - B COY	ALDERSHOT	32262626
CPL JA THOMAS	HQ BATUK	BFPO 680	25263138
LCPL GJ PORCH	24 REGT RLC - 69 SQN	BFPO 47	01041425
CPL DP THOMAS	KRH (ARMD REGT)	TIDWORTH	09152236
COH S MCKEAN	HCR – C SQN	BULFORD	27352725
SGT HM FOXCROFT	1 GREN GDS	ALDERSHOT	02020513
GNR F WATT	29 CDO REGT RA	PLYMOUTH	26342524
OCDT RW CONVERY	RMAS	CAMBERLEY	39242729

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL. Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.